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UHF:
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Intra-flight

BASE:
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ATIS:
GND:
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ATC:

1.01
FALCON BMS 4.38.0.0
2025-11-05 @ 19H30  HNE  UTC-5
2025-11-06 @ 01H30  CET  UTC+1
2025-11-06 @ 05H16 HNE  UTC-5

PACKAGE IDM CALLSIGN SQUADRON MISSION TYPE FLIGHT PACKAGE IDM CALLSIGN SQUADRON MISSION TYPE FLIGHT

ALTDEP ARR

UHF:
VHF:

Intra-flight

BASE:
TCN:
RWY:
ATIS:
GND:
TWR:
ATC:

1227 (x)CASMAKO5101225

1 9 --

11
TACAN: 12Y  L16: 56771

LASER: 1611

Mako51

TACAN: 75Y  L16: 56772
LASER: 1613

TACAN: 22Y
L16: 56772
LASER: 1612

12
Mako52

Mako53

Douxx

IA

Kid

132.050
275.800
334.900
304.000

132.050
275.800
334.900
304.000

000.000
000.000
000.000
000.000

330.300
138.90010

12
11

Gangneung
056X
08-26

Gangneung
056X
08-26

N/A

15
6

4
3
2

4
3
2

A A A

Tous droits réservés / Copyright ©, 5 novembre 2025 - Jim «Spyder» Beattie, 101e Escadron de Combat Virtuel
www.QuebecAirForce.com

N/A
C4_Cleaning_Road_12P.tac
0215, DAY 1 @ 21:00:00z    UTC+2
MAJOR RENÉ «DUST» DOSTIE
KOREA (KTO).   TEAM:    101e ECV.
1169 & 1225: CLOSE AIR SUPPORT (CAS).

13

128.600
277.800
265.500
292.600

128.600
277.800
265.500
292.600

132.125
253.700
308.800
306.300

283.225
141.20010

12
11

Wonju
053X
03-21

Wonju
053X
03-21

Osan
116X

09-27 L / R

15
6

4
3
2

4
3
2

A A A

TACAN: 85Y  L16: 56774
LASER: 1614

Mako54
14

Viking

Voir également la documentation produite par l’a
uteur le mission:
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1222SEADSPADE12011691221 (x)CASCOBRA6101169 8 4
1190th FS, WOLFPACK (CA08)
Wonju AB (RKNW). 4x F-16CM-52
Take-Off @ Day 1, 21:37:34z

5

132.125
253.700
308.800
306.300

132.125
253.700
308.800
306.300

132.125
253.700
308.800
306.300

283.225
141.17510

12
11

Wonju
053X
03-21

Wonju
053X
03-21

Osan
116X

09-27 L / R

16
6

4
3
2

4
3
2

A A A

TACAN: 23Y
L16: 45632
LASER: 1522

21
TACAN: 13Y  L16: 45631

LASER: 1521

Panther11

22
Panther12

Task: Proteck package from enemy 
          air defenses (SA-3, ZSU, etc.)

1

Task: Attack the target.

8 9 1 8 9

23
TACAN: 76Y  L16: 45633  LASER: 1523

Panther13
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Dust

215

24
TACAN: 86Y

L16: 45634
LASER: 1524

Panther14

LINK16: 4563LINK16: 5133

LINK16: 5677
Task: Attack the target.

TACAN: 22Y
L16: 51332
LASER: 1512

11
TACAN: 12Y  L16: 51331

LASER: 1511

Cobra61

12
Cobra62

Faucon

Spyder

Kiwi

Mistral

13
TACAN: 75Y  L16: 51333

LASER: 1513

14
TACAN: 85Y

L16: 51334
LASER: 1514

Cobra64

Cobra63

1190th FS, LES TITANS (CA04)
Wonju AB (RKNW). 4x F-16CM-52
Take-Off @ Day 1, 21:36:12z

RKNW:
ILS 03: 110.2

RKNW:
ILS 03: 110.2

RKNW:
ILS 03: 110.2

RKSO:
ILS 09L: 111.3
ILS 27R: 111.3 

RKNW:
ILS 03: 110.2

1223rd FS, CHEVALIERS DU CIEL (CA05)
Gangneung AB (RKNN). 4x F-16CM-52
Take-Off @ Day 1, 21:37:38z

Hulkco

IA

Cobra
RKSO:
ILS 09L: 111.3
ILS 27R: 111.3 

RKNN:
ILS 26: 111.5

RKNN:
ILS 26: 111.5

ICAO:
N/A

AA: 1 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

AA: 1 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

AA: 3 (0)
AG: 1 (0)

AA: 1 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

AA: 1 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

AA: 2 (0)
AG: 1 (0)

AA: 1 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

No damage inflicted to assigned target.

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 2 (0)

FAILED

OK

FAILED

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

SUCCESS

OK

No losses to enemy AD.

OK

OK

OK

No damage inflicted to 
assigned target.

KIA
21

:56
:36
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KIA

4 enemy aircrafts downed. 7 enemy aircrafts downed, 2 AG destroyed.

3 enemy aircrafts downed.

OK

OK

MIA
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:21
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:50
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OK

FAILED
No damage inflicted to 
assigned target.

1x Flat-Face destroyed

1x Low-Blow destroyed.
22
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PACKAGE IDM CALLSIGN SQUADRON MISSION TYPE UHF PRESET FREQUENCY

D
EP

A
R

TU
R

E
A

R
R

IV
A

L
A

LT
ER

N
AT

E

DEP Airbase OPS
DEP Airbase GND
DEP Airbase TWR
DEP Airbase ATC

Tactical Check-In
Tactical AWACS

ARR Airbase ATC
ARR Airbase TWR
ARR Airbase GND

ALT Airbase ATC
ALT Airbase TWR
ALT Airbase GND

Air-Air Refueling
Advisory (Common)

Aircraft Carrier LSO

1
2
3
4

5
6

7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14

20

UHF: 238.9756

Task:  AWACS
On duty:  21:24z - 02:07z
LINK16:  16141

AWACS
AEW/ABCCCDRAGNET1105867

1245th AWACS Sqn,
Osan AB (RKSO). 1x E-3A (Sentry)
Take-Off @ Day 1, 20:59:00z

IA

Available for air detection and warning
during this mission.

1.01
FALCON BMS 4.38.0.0
2025-11-05 @ 19H30  HNE  UTC-5
2025-11-06 @ 01H30  CET  UTC+1
2025-11-06 @ 05H16 HNE  UTC-5

QAF Mission Objectives Achievement Medal
QAF Médaille d'accomplissement des objectifs de la mission

Squadron Commander's QAF Medal
Médaille QAF du commandant d'escadron
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0215, DAY 1 @ 21:00:00z    UTC+2
MAJOR RENÉ «DUST» DOSTIE
KOREA (KTO).   TEAM:    101e ECV.
1169 & 1225: CLOSE AIR SUPPORT (CAS).
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11
Dragnet11
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OK

MEDALS:
Dust Cobra


